
      Students of Univerity chouaib Doukkali  

     Name                                              Email 

 

1.    HAIRCH Youssef                                                hairch26@gmail.com                                          

2.    Moammed El MALKI                                     simo.llam6@gmail.com 

3.    Choaib chafik                                 choaib.chafik@gmail.com 

 4.  Yassine tounsib                            yassinetounsi132@gmail.com 

  5. Zaim Soumia                                      soumia.zaim@gmail.com 

  6. Nassar-eddine ilham                        ilham.nassareddine20@gmail.com 

  7.   Walid El Maouaki                            walidsmp4@gmail.com 

8.  Fatimaezzahra Yatim                                     yatimfatimaezzahra@gmail.com 

 9.   Khalil Che                                                         khalilchefi@gmail.com 

10.   khnata yezrour                                               yezrour.khnata@gmail.com 

11.  Amine MIRINIOUI                                         miriniouiamine@gmail.com 

12.  abderrahim farsi                                           farsiabderrahim07@gmail.com 

13.  haba RADOUAN                                              habarrih46@gmail.com 

14.  El mostafa TARI                                                  tarielmostafa@gmail.com 

15.  Graich Abd errazzak                                       graich1990@gmail.com 

16.   Yassir sitli                                                            sitli.yassir@gmail.com 

17.  najoua fangachi                                                najouafangachi@gmail.com 

18.  soukaina ameur                                                ameursoukaina8@gmail.com 

19.  Abdelilah Tamin                                                abdel.tamin@gmail.com 

20.  jilali seffadi                                                          jilaliseffadi1@gmail.com 
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21.  youssef fattasse                                          fattasse@gmail.com 

22.  Siham Akkad                                                siham.akkad@gmail.com 

23.  bouabdalli el mahdi                               bouabdalli.elmahdi11@gmail.com 

24.  Mohamed Yaalou                                           yaalou.med@gmail.com 

25.  meryame jabbade                                    meryamejabbade@gmail.com 

26.  saida zouhair                                          saidazouhair1989@gmail.com 

27.  Abdekhalek CHELLAKHI                          chellakhi.fsjucd@gmail.com 

28.   elmechate bouchaib                              elmechate1445361@gmail.com 

29.   Abdelilah Tamin                        abdel.tamin@gmail.com 

29.    Ikrame Najihi                                        najihi.ikram@gmail.com 

30.    mohamed lifi                                         lifimohamed@gmail.com 

31.    Ahmed Bouhlal                                    ahmedbouhlal77@gmail.com 

32.     RAILLANI hajar                                      raillani.hajar@gmail.com 

33.    Bouchra Kaddioui Idrissi                   kaddiouiidrissib@gmail.com 

34.     Tarek Riaji                                                tarekriaji@gmail.com 

35.     Elmostafa Chetouani                           mschetouani@gmail.com 

36.    youness hajaj                                          hajajyouness@gmail.com 

37.   elmoukhtafi fadwa                              fadwaelmoukhtafi@gmail.com 

38.    Said Byadi                                               saidbyadii@gmail.com 

39.    Yassine Khadiri                                       yassinekhadiri292@gmail.com 

40.  EL Aydi Mhamed                                       elaydi58@gmail.com 

41.   Yahya Alqahoom                                     yahya.alqahoom@gmail.com 

42.   Rachid AHARROUCH                            rachid.aharrouch@usmba.ac.ma 

43.    Karima EL Kihel                                       elkihelkarima92@gmail.com 

44.   MERYEM CHAFAI                                     chafaimeryem95@gmail.com 
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45.   Monim Skori                                              monim.skori95@gmail.com 

46.   Erradi Amine                                               erradichimie@gmail.com 

47.  ALLA Fadwa                                                 fadwa.alla95@gmail.com 

48.   Redwane Jowali                                          red1jouali05@gmail.com 

49.  ADIL KHANNOUS                                      adil.khannous96@gmail.com 

50.  Mohamed Elmamouni                             elmamouni95smc@gmail.com 

51.   asmaa zahar                                             asmaazahar1996@gmail.com 

52. EL aydi M'hamed                                       elaydi58@gmail.com 

53.  Hamdi imad                               ihamdi225@gmail.com 

54.  meryemkaf79                                                 meryemkaf79@gmail.com 

55.     inass0100                                                    inass0100@hotmail.fr 

56. Nabil EN NAMI                                                  nabilennami@gmail.com 

57. ghzala khalid                                               khalidghzaladoctorant88@gmail.com 

58.   Iman Remissa                                               iman.remissa@gmail.com 

59.  Meryam Telmem                                          meryamtelmem@gmail.com 

60.   Chnafa Hasna                                            chnafa.hasna@gmail.com 

61.   Compte Jamila                                               fathijamila1@gmail.com 

62.     Elharafi Hayat                                               hayatelharafi@gmail.com 

63.   Maged ABDO                                                phy.9813@gmail.com 

64.  Nadia Jafaro                                                     nadiajafaro@yahoo.fr 

65. Omar Elgarraoui                                     o.elgarraoui@yahoo.fr 

66. NaJaT ZEKRITI                                                najat.ze@hotmail.fr 

67. Bouchaib Lemaalem                                    bouchaib.lemaalem@gmail.com 

68.  taoufik garmim                                         tgarmim@gmail.com 
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69.   Hamza Bgr                                              hamzabagar@gmail.com                                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


